Charlie’s kresh Picks

SUCCULENT, MINI'IN CERAMIC

PLANTER, TIN WHEEL

FOLIAGE, MINI IN UPGRADE

ITEM NUMBER

UPC

PACK

SIZE

DESCRIPTION

| JAN 20-22

360-30870

779704900670

15

3II

SUCCULENT, MINI IN CERAMIC

360-30872

779704900793

7||

PLANTER, TIN WHEEL

360-30871

897362000096

24

3"

FOLIAGE, MINI IN UPGRADE

ACCOUNT NUMBER

CHARLIE'S

PRODUCE
CUTIATING FRESH

800-322-8705
EXT 8150, 8055, 8283

FAX 206-667-9314

PLEASE ORDER BY DECEMBER 16TH

PLEASE FAX YOUR ORDER TO 206-667-9314

STORE NAME

ORDERED BY

PHONE NUMBER
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